Contents

Foreword by Antti Herlin
Preface

Language and global business expansion
Translation

Confronting language: the individual in the organizational
context

Language and international management
Language and networks

Language and human resource management
Language and international marketing
Language and foreign operation modes
Language strategy and management
Conclusion

W N =

SO0~ WA

1

Index

vi
viii

50
68
94
112
147
174
204
230

247



