## Contents

Foreword by Antti Herlin Preface		vi viii
2	Translation	26
3	Confronting language: the individual in the organizational context	50
4	Language and international management	68
5	Language and networks	94
6	Language and human resource management	112
7	Language and international marketing	147
8	Language and foreign operation modes	174
9	Language strategy and management	204
10	Conclusion	230
Index		247